AURAMED   CONTEMPO MULTI-FUNCTION SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 06232025
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: AAOHG22-HC20-F240-RW-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Patient Rooms, Skilled Nursing Facilities, Assisted Living,
Clinics, and more
• Multi-Function patient room luminaire with tool-free room-side
lens removal to access LED boards
• Provides reading, ambient and exam functions in 1x4, 2x2, and 2x4
dimensions
• AAOH14 can be used in pairs adjacent to the patient bed. Fixtures are
quoted and sold individually
• Recessed Grid with optional Flange conversion kit
• Fixture certified by Intertek Testing Laboratories for Damp locations
• This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act, and the Build America, Buy America Act
AAOH Series
AAOH G RW
Series Mounting
G = Grid
Size*
14 = 1x4**
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data
on page2.
**AAOHG14 can be
used as pairs
adjacent to the
patient bed.
Fixtures quoted and
sold individually.
Housing
HC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HC16 = 16Ga. Alum Painted
Function*
F2 = 2 Functions (Ambient & Exam)
F3L = 3 Functions (Low Reading,
Ambient & Exam)
F3H = 3 Functions (High Reading,
Ambient & Exam)
*Nominal Size. Dimensional Data
on page 2.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TW1 = Tunable White 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = Tunable White 2700K to 6500K
BIOS Options:*
BIOS Color Temp.**
B30 = 3000K
B35 = 3500K
B40 = 4000K
BIOS Tunable CCT**
BTW1 = 2700K-3500K
BTW2 = 2700K-4000K
*Choosing this, you must also pick a
BIOS driver under the Driver column.
**Please choose corresponding BIOS
driver.
Diffuser
RW = White
Polycarbonate
Voltage
12 = 120V